
LLS-SLIM
Linear Lighting System

-Slim-





25
mm

120
LM/W

  8
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Length Connector Finishes

Lighting source

Power box

Installation accessories

100W Dimming
100-277VAC

Black White Silver200mm

1200mm

1100mm

600mm

1500mm

1600mm

2400mm

2200mm

2400mm~5000mm Customized

1800mm

100W Non-dimming
200-240VAC

574x25x50mm 574x35x60mm27
7m

m

277mm529mm

52
9m

m

27
7m

m

529mm

Microprism

Optics

Diffuser

Black Diffuse

Blind cover

Block frosted diffuser

Asymmetric

Double asymmetric

LC25 LH25

LE25
LM25/TL25
LM26/LM23

LS25
Pendant

LS25
Surface mounted

Recessed Trimless Recssed

100mm

25mm

100mm

25mm

25mm

22mm

25mm

22mm

35mm

23mm

LR25

65mm

22.5mm
25mm

100mm

25mm
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Round Grating (30°/55°)

Wall washer(25°) (15°x40°)

Wall washer

Pendant / up&down lightingWall mounted

Surface mounted

3500 6500



Diffuser
100°

Prismatic
65°

Grating
30°

Grating
55°

Asymmetric
(90°x45°x15°)

Double
Asymmetric

(100°x90°x15°) 

Multiple light distributions, more choices
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professional optical and structural design, e.g. diffuser (100°), prismatic (65°), grating (30°), grating (55°), asymmetric 

(90° x45° x15°), double asymmetric (100°x90°x15°), block frosted diffuser (110°x165°). Block frosted
diffuser

(110°x165°)

Block frosted
 diffuser
(15x40°)

Spotlights
(25°)

Asymmetric
(25x60x75°)

BE IN LIGHTS ' SLIM series is a standard mini-sized linear luminaire, which can achieve mulitple light distributions via
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Grating30°

Grating 55°

Diffuser Prismatic

Asymmetric

Double asymmetric

Block frosted diffuser

Blind cover Wall washer(25°) (15°x40°) Wall washer10



Diffuser Microprism Asymmetric Block frosted 
diffuser

PET
>95% Re ectivity

High lighting ef cy
High lumen output

3
SDCM≤3

Same
Forever

1
BIN
ONLY

85 LM/W 120 LM/W 120 LM/W 100 LM/W

Base on CRI80  4000K

2375
LM/M

120
LM/W
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Doubl
asymmetric

e 

105 LM/W 105 LM/W

Round  
Grating 
(30°/55°)

3500 6500



Round Grating Type

Stiff transition

Low illuminance

Probable yellow spots

Effects of Round Grating Type

Uniform light spot, no yellow spot
High illuminance, softer transition

Installation 2.8m/850lx

Precise light control, low light loss

Premium light spot, smooth transition 

Low glare, UGR<10 30°

Traditional 
Light Spot Effects

Round Grating 
Type Effects



3

4 5

6

21

Recessed-LE25 Wall mounted-LC25

Pendant-LH25/LS25 LH25/LS25

Surface mounted-LM25/TL25

1 Pendant-LH25/LS25 Pendant-LH25/LS252 3

3

PB-02

PB-04

100W non-dimming box

100W dimming box

4 5 6

Installation-drywal

Power supply Power supply

14



21

Wall mounted LC25

Pendant LH25/LS251

4

4

5

3

3

100W non-dimming box

100W dimming box

Pendant-LH25/LS252

PB-02

PB-04

3

Installation-brick wall

Surface mounted-LM25

16 www.colorsled.com  |  17



LH25

Connection
without end cap

Connection
without end cap

Connection
with end cap

LS25/LM25/
LE25/LR25/TL25

LS25

only for Diffuser and Prismatic 

Connection
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LH25

LS25

LE25

TL25/LM25

Corners

20  |



LLS-LH25FDXSS2400-T76NW8B-DC

LH25

100mm

25m
m

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size

Diffuser 
Shape

Diffuser 
Nature Carrier Style Pro  

Color
End Cap 

Style Length Light Source Type Light Source 
Power CCT CRI Power 

Type - Package Label 
Type

LLS - Pendant 
Lighting 
upward&

downward

LH 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S
Constant 
Current 

Rigid 
T 32W 2700K SW >80 8 Support no 

dimming N - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P White W

1100mm

38W 3000K WW >90 9 0-10V B Customized S

30 F Black B

1200mm

46W

4000K NW

3500K PW DALI 
dimming A

55 H

1500mm

50W

5000K DW

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

56W

66W

76W

32

38

46

50

56

66

76

6500K W

LLS - LH 25 F D X S S 2400 - T 76 NW 8 B - D C

1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2400mm

Diffuser

Prismatic

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005 Anodizing

CCT

CRI Ra80/Ra90

Ordering luminaires kits

· Standar luminaire Standard with Powe box built-in Constant 
current power supply ,AC220V Plug-and-Play

· Support no dimming/0-10V/DALI dimming

· Up and down lighting design with suspension way , 25mm slender
lighting surface .

·  A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
  grating 30°, round grating 55°) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

· Electric wire& suspension wire with two-in-one design, invisible and 
beautiful

BrownL

BlueN

BlackDIM-

RedDIM+

YellowG

0-10V Dimming-

 Ground         
220V
220V

0-10V Dimming+
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Up 19W / 1 700LM

Down 19W / 1900LM

Up 23W/  2100LM

Down 23W / 2300LM

Up 28W /  2600LM

Down 28W / 2800LM

Up 38W /  3600LM

Down 38W / 3800LM

Up 19W /1 700LM

Down 19W / 1900LM

Up 23W/  2100LM

Down 23W / 2300LM

Up 28W /  2600LM

Down 28W / 2800LM

Up 38W /  3600LM

Down 38W / 3800LM

Version -

        -/

(A)

3500 6500

 L=1213 / 1513 / 1813 / 2413

10
0m

m

  (L=3.98� / 4.96� / 5.95� / 7.92��

（
0

.3
3�
）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

L=1087/ 1625 / 2164
 (L=3.57’ / 5.33’ / 7.10’)

1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm

Grating 30°

Grating 60°

UP : 16W / 930LM

Down : 16W / 1640LM

UP : 16W /930LM

Down : 16W / 1580LM

UP : 25W / 1440LM

Down : 25W / 2570LM

UP : 25W / 1450LM

Down : 25W / 2470LM

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

UP : 33W / 1910LM

Down : 33W / 3390LM

UP : 33W / 1920LM

Down : 33W / 3260LM



1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

LLS-LS25FDXSS2400-T40NW8B-DC

LS25

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size

Diffuser 
Shape

Diffuser 
Nature Carrier Style Pro  

Color
End Cap 

Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 
Power CCT CRI Power 

Type - Package Label 
Type

LLS - Pendant LS 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S
Constant 
Current 

Rigid 
T 2700K SW >80 8 Support no 

dimming N - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Carrier F White W

        -

3000K WW >90 9 0-10V B Customized S

Square K 30 F Black B 3500K PW

4000K NW

DALI 
dimming A

55 H

16W

20W

25W

30W

33W

40W

16

20

25

30

33

40

5000K DW

6500K W

LLS - LS 25 F D X S S 2400 - T 46 NW 8 B - D C

1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2400mm

1100mm 1500mm 1800mm 2200mm

Diffuser

Prismatic 20W / 2000LM 29W / 2500LM 38W / 3000LM 46W / 4000LM

Grating 30° 16W / 1650LM 25W / 2580LM  / 33W / 3300LM

Grating 55° 16W / 1560LM 25W / 2440LM  / 33W / 3120LM

Block frosted 
diffuser 20W / 1830LM 29W / 2290LM 38W / 2750LM 46W / 3660LM

Ordering luminaires kits

25mm

22
m

m

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005 Anodizing

CCT

CRI

· Standar luminaire Standard with Powe box built-in Constant 
current power supply ,AC220V Plug-and-Play.

· Support no dimming/0-10V/DALI dimming.
· 25mm slender lighting surface.

· Electric wire& suspension wire with two-in-one design, invisible 
  and beautiful. 

BrownL

BlueN

BlackDIM-

RedDIM+

YellowG

0-10V Dimming-

 Ground         
220V
220V

0-10V Dimming+
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20W / 1870LM 29W / 2340LM 38W / 2800LM 46W / 3740LM

Version -

        -/

(A)

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

· A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
 grating 30°, round grating 55°, block frosted diffuser) to meet the 
 needs of various scenarios.

22
m

m

 

（
0

.0
7�
）

L=   1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409
（L=  3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.94��/ 7.9�）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

L=  1083 / 1621 / 2160
( L=3.55��/ 5.32��/ 7.09��) 



LLS-LC25FDXSS2400-T58NW8B-DCOrdering luminaires kits

LC25

100mm

25m
m

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size

Diffuser 
Shape

Diffuser 
Nature Carrier Style Pro  

Color
End Cap 

Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 
Power CCT CRI Power 

Type - Package Label 
Type

LLS - Wall mounted 
Lighting 
upward&

downward

LC 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S 600mm -
Constant 
Current 

Rigid 
T 14W 14 2700K SW >80 8 Support no 

dimming N - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS C

White W 1200mm 28W 28 3000K WW >90 9 0-10V B Customized S

Black B 1500mm 39W 39 3500K PW

4000K NW

DALI 
dimming A

1800mm 46W 46

5000K DW2400mm 58W 58

6500K W

LLS - LC 25 F D X S S 2400 - T 58 NW 8 B - D C

600mm 1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2400mm

Diffuser
Up 7W / 540LM

Down 7W / 540LM

Up 14W / 1070LM

Down 14W / 1070LM

Up 19W / 1340LM

Down 19W / 1340LM

Up 23W / 1600LM

Down 23W / 1600LM

Up 29W / 2140LM

Down 29W / 2140LM

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

· Up and down lighting design with wall mounted way , 25mm 
  slender lighting surface.
· Support no dimming/0-10V/DALI dimming
· Germany brand PC diffuser with uniform and soft light output 
· Built-in power , invisible and beautiful.

BrownL

BlueN

BlackDIM-

RedDIM+

YellowG

0-10V Dimming-

     Ground         
220V
220V

0-10V Dimming+
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Version -

        -/

(A)

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

L= 613 / 1213 / 1513 / 1813 / 2413
（L= 2.01� / 3.98� / 4.96� / 5.95� / 7.92�）

25
m

m
(0

.0
8�

)



LLS-LH25FDXSS2400-F40NW8X-DC

LH25

100mm

25m
m

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size

Diffuser 
Shape

Diffuser 
Nature Carrier Style Pro  

Color
End Cap 

Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 
Power CCT CRI Power 

Type - Package Label 
Type

LLS - Pendant 
Lighting 
upward&

downward

LH 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S 550mm - strip F 40W/m 40 2700K SW >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P White W 600mm 24VDC Rigid 
module R 3000K WW >90 9 Customized S

30 F Black B
1100mm

4000K NW

3500K PW

55 H
1200mm

5000K DW

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

6500K W

LLS - LH 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 40 NW 8 X - D C

600mm 1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2400mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

550mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

Diffuser
Up 12W / 950LM

Down 12W / 1250LM

Up 24W / 1900LM

Down 24W / 2500LM

Up 30W / 2400LM

Down 30W / 3150LM

Up 36W / 2900LM

Down 36W / 3750LM

Up 48W / 3850LM

Down 48W / 5000LM

Up 11W / 880LM

Down 11W / 1155LM

Up 16W / 1280LM

Down 16W / 1680LM

Up 21W / 1680LM

Down 21W / 2205LM

Prismatic
Up 12W / 950LM

Down 12W / 1250LM

Up 24W / 1900LM

Down 24W / 2500LM

Up 30W / 2400LM

Down 30W / 3150LM

Up 36W / 2900LM

Down 36W / 3750LM

Up 48W / 3850LM

Down 48W / 5000LM

Up 11W / 880LM

Down 11W / 1155LM

Up 16W / 1280LM

Down 16W / 1680LM

Up 21W / 1680LM

Down 21W / 2205LM

Blind cover / / / / / Available Available Available

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

Ordering luminaires kits

· Up and down lighting design with suspension way , 25mm 
  slender lighting surface.

· 

· Multiple standard corner (L type , X type , T type optional) 
  available for free connection.

· Electric wire& suspension wire with two-in-one design, invisible 
  and beautiful.

Standard length

500mm 2200mm

1100mm 1600mm

1600mm 1100mm

2200mm 550mm

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm

Diffuser/Prismatic Z 30°/55 Blind cover

28 www.colorsled.com  |  29

Version -

        -/

(A)

// / /
Round 
Grating 
30/55°

Up: 10W/750LM

Down: 10W/750LM

Up: 20W/1500LM

Down: 20W/1500LM

Up: 30W/2250LM 

Down: 30W/2250LM

Up: 40W/3000LM 

Down: 40W/3000LM 

·  A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
  grating 30°, round grating 55°) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

L= 613 / 1213 / 1513 / 1813 / 2413

10
0m

m

 
（L= 3.98� / 4.96� / 5.95� / 7.92�）

（
0

.3
3�
）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

  L= 547 / 1087 / 1625 / 2164
( L= 3.57��/ 5.33��/ 7.10��) 



Blind cover / / / / / Available Available Available

LLS-LS25FDXSS2400-F20NW8X-DC

LS25

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

5000K DW

6500K W

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size

Diffuser 
Shape

Diffuser 
Nature Carrier Style Pro  

Color
End Cap 

Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 
Power CCT CRI Power 

Type - Package Label 
Type

LLS - Pendant LS 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S - 24VD exible 
strip F 20W/m 20 >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 

Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Carrier F White W 24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9 Customized S

Square K 30 F Black B

55 H

LLS - LS 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 20 NW 8 X - D C

Diffuser 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

Prismatic 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

Block frosted 
diffuser 12W / 1200LM 24W / 2400LM 30W / 3000LM 36W / 3600LM 48W / 4800LM / / /

Ordering luminaires kits

25mm

22
m

m

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

· 25mm slender lighting surface.
· 
  Lm/m.

· A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, 
round grating 30°, round grating 55°, block frosted diffuser) 
to meet the needs of various scenarios.

· Multiple standard corner ( L type , X type , T type optional ) 
  available for free connection.

· Electric wire& suspension wire with two-in-one design, invisible 
  and beautiful.

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm

Standard length

600mm 2200mm

1200mm 1600mm

1500mm 1100mm

1800mm 550mm

2400mm

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

Diffuser/Prismatic/Block frosted diffuser Blind cover
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Version -

        -/

(A)

// / /11W/850LM 22W/1700LM 33W/2550LM 44W/3400LMRound 
Grating 30/55°

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

22
m

m

 

（
0

.0
7�
）

L=     609 / 1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409
（L=    2��/ 3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.94��/ 7.9�）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

L=  543 / 1083 / 1621 / 2160
( L=1.78��/ 3.55��/ 5.32��/ 7.09��) 

550mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

550mm

600mm

1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

Round grating 30°/55





LLS-LM25FDXSS2400-F20NW8X-DC

LM25

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - Surface
mounted LM 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 

Carrier X Silver S Holeless 
end cap S - 24VD exible 

strip F 20W/m 20 >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Flat X White W 24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9 Customized S

Square K 30 F Black B

Lens L 55 H

Asymm-
etric A

Double 
Asymm-

etric
S

LLS - LM 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 20 NW 8 X - D C

25mm

22
m

m

Ordering luminaires kits

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

25mm slender lighting surface .

   Lm/m .
Multiple standard corner ( L type , X type , T type optional ) 

   available for free connection .

Provide surface mounted buckle , more convenient installation .

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm

Standard length

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

600mm 2400mm

1200mm 1800mm

1500mm 1500mm

1800mm 1200mm

2400mm 600mm

190mm

Diffuser/Prismatic Blind coverBlock frosted diffuserAsymmetric / Double asymmetric
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Version -

        -/

(A)

/ 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

/ 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

/ / /

/ 12W / 1200LM 24W / 2400LM 30W /3000LM 36W / 3600LM 48W / 4800LM / / /

/ / /

/ / /

6W/710LM 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3560LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LM

6W/710LM 12W/1420LM 24W/2840LM 30W/3550LM 36W/4260LM 48W/5680LM

/ / / / / / Available Available Available

11W/850LM/ /22W/1700LM 33W/2550LM 44W/3400LM

Diffuser

Prismatic

Block frosted 
diffuser

Blind cover

Double 
asymmetric

Asymmetric

Round 
Grating 
30/55°

120 2375

A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, 
round grating 30°, round grating 55°, asymmetric, double 
asymmetric) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

22
m

m

 

（
0

.0
7�
）

L= 209 / 609 / 1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409
（L= 0.68��/ 2��/ 3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.94��/ 7.9�）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

L=  543/ 1083/ 1621 / 2160
( L=1.78��/ 3.55��/ 5.32�/ 7.09��) 

200mm 550mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

5000K DW

6500K W

200mm

550mm

600mm

1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

2200mm

1600mm

1100mm

550mm

Round grating 30°/55



LLS-LE25FDXSS2400-F20NW8X-DC

LE25

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - Recessed LE 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S 200mm

550mm

600mm

1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

- 24VD exible 
strip F 20W/m 20 >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 

Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Flat F White W 24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9 Customized S

Lens L 30 F Black B

55 H

Asymm-
etric A

Double 
Asymm-

etric
S

LLS - LE 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 20 NW 8 X - D C

23
m

m

35mm

Ordering luminaires kits

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

25mm slender lighting surface .

   Lm/m .

Butter y clip design , more convenient installation .

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm

Standard length

190mm

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

190mm

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

Blind coverDiffuser/Prismatic Asymmetric / Double asymmetric
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Version -

        -/

(A)

4W / 400LM 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

4W / 400LM 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

/ / /

/ / / / / / Available Available Available

11W/850LM/ /22W/1700LM 33W/2550LM

/ / /

/ / /

6W/712LM 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3562LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LM

6W/712LM 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3562LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LM

Diffuser

Prismatic

Asymmetric

Double 
asymmetric

Blind cover

Round 
Grating 
30/55°

120 2375

A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, 
round grating 30°, round grating 55°, asymmetric, double 
asymmetric) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

L= 209 / 609 / 1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409

23
m

m

  
（L= 0.69��/ 2�/ 3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.93��/ 7.90�）

L= 219 / 619 / 1219 / 1519 / 1819 / 2419  
（L= 0.72��/ 2.03��/ 4��/ 4.98��/ 5.97��/ 7.94�）

（
0

.0
7�
）

35
m

m
（

0
.11
�）

L=  543 / 1083 / 1621 / 2160
( L=1.78��/ 3.55��/ 5.32��/ 7.09��) 

L=  553 / 1093 / 1631 / 2170
( L=1.81��/ 3.59��/ 5.35��/ 7.12��) 

200mm 500mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm

44W/3400LM

2200mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

5000K DW

6500K W

2200mm

1600mm

1100mm

550mm

Round grating 30°/55



LLS-LR25FDXSS2400-F20NW8X-DC

LR25

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - Trimless 
Recessed LR 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 

Carrier X Silver S Holeless 
end cap S 200mm

550mm

600mm

1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm

- 24VD exible 
strip F 20W/m 20 >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 

Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Flat F White W 24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9 Customized S

Lens L 30 F Black B

55 H

Asymm-
etric A

double 
polarized
light

S

LLS - LR 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 20 NW 8 X - D C

Ordering luminaires kits

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

25mm slender lighting surface.

   Lm/m.

A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic,
round grating 30°, round grating 55°, asymmetric, black mask) 
to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Rimless recessed design.

65mm

22.5mm
25mm

Black DiffuserDiffuser/Prismatic Asymmetric 

Standard length

190mm

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

190mm

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm
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Version -

        -/

(A)

4W / 400LM 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM

4W / 400LM 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3150LM 36W / 3750LM 48W / 5000LM

/ / / / / /

11W/850LM/ 22W/1700LM 33W/2550LM / 44W/3400LM

6W/710LM 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3560LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LM

6W/710LM 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3560LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LMDouble 
asymmetric

Diffuser

Prismatic

Blind cover

Asymmetric

Round 
Grating 30/55°

120 2375

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500
22

.5
m

m

 

（
0

.0
7�
）

L= 209 / 609 / 1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409
（L= 0.68��/ 2��/ 3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.94��/ 7.9�）

65
m

m
（

0
.2
�）

L=  543 / 1083 / 1621/ 2160
( L=1.78��/ 3.55��/ 5.32��/ 7.09��) 

200mm 550mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

5000K DW

6500K W

2200mm

1600mm

1100mm

550mm

Round grating 30°/55

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm



TL25

25mm

22
m

m

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005                      Anodizing

CCT

CRI

25mm slender lighting surface .

   Lm/m .
Multiple standard corner ( L type , X type , T type optional ) 

   available for free connection .

Adapt to 15/16" T-BAR ceiling system , more convenient installation .

Customized length (2400mm ~ 5000mm)

Ultra long connection ( 5000mm)

Corners

529mm

52
9m

m

529mm

27
7m

m

27
7m

m

277mm

Standard length

600mm

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2400mm

600mm 2400mm

1200mm 1800mm

1500mm 1500mm

1800mm 1200mm

2400mm 600mm

190mm

Diffuser/Prismatic Blind coverBlock frosted diffuserAsymmetric / Double asymmetric
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120 2375

·  A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
  grating 30°, round grating 55°) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Ra80/Ra90

3500 6500

2200mm

1600mm

1100mm

550mm

Round grating 30°/55

22
m

m

 

（
0

.0
7�
）

L= 609 / 1209 / 1509 / 1809 / 2409
（L=  2��/ 3.97��/ 4.95��/ 5.94��/ 7.9�）

25
m

m
（

0
.0

8 �
）

L=  543/ 1083/ 1621 / 2160
( L=1.78��/ 3.55��/ 5.32�/ 7.09��) 

LLS-TL25FDXSS2400-F20NW8X-DC

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - T-bar TL 25 Flat F Diffuser D NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S - 24VD exible 
strip F 20W/m 20 >80 8 No Power X - COLORS 

Individual D COLORS C

Grating G Prismatic P Flat X White W 24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9 Customized S

Square K 30 F Black B

Lens L 55 H

Asymm-
etric A

Double 
Asymm-

etric
S

LLS - TL 25 F D X S S 2400 - F 20 NW 8 X - D C

Ordering luminaires kits

Version -

        -/

(A)

/ 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3125LM 36W / 3745LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

/ 12W / 1250LM 24W / 2500LM 30W / 3125LM 36W / 3740LM 48W / 5000LM 11W / 1155LM 16W / 1680LM 21W / 2205LM

/ / /

/ 12W / 1175LM 24W / 2350LM 30W /2940LM 36W / 3525LM 48W / 4700LM / / /

/ / /

/ / /

/ 12W/1425LM 24W/2850LM 30W/3560LM 36W/4275LM 48W/5700LM

/ 12W/1420LM 24W/2840LM 30W/3550LM 36W/4260LM 48W/5680LM

/ / / / / / Available Available Available

11W/860LM /22W/1720LM 33W/2580LM 44W/3440LM

Diffuser

Prismatic

Block frosted 
diffuser

Blind cover

Double 
asymmetric

Asymmetric

Round 
Grating 
30/55°

550mm 1100mm 1600mm 1800mm 2200mm L*(277*277mm) T*(529*277mm) X*(529*529mm)

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

5000K DW

6500K W

550mm

600mm

1100mm

1200mm

1500mm

1600mm

1800mm

2200mm

2400mm



1100
LM/M

80
LM/W

12

www.colorsled.com  |  

High lumen output
High lighting ef cy

3
SDCM≤3

Same
Forever

1
BIN
ONLY

3500

LM-85 13

Microprism Asymmetric Block frosted 
diffuser

85LM/W 120LM/W 120LM/W 100LM/W 85LM/W 85LM/W

Doubl
asymmetric

e Wall 
washer

Wall washer  LM26G

Wall washer
(25°) (15°x40°)

 

105LM/W 105LM/W

Round  
Grating 
(30°/55°)

Base on CRI80  4000K

Diffuser



1100
LM/M

80
LM/W

12

www.colorsled.com  |  

High lumen output
High lighting ef cy

3
SDCM≤3

Same
Forever

1
BIN
ONLY

3500

LM-85
13

Microprism Asymmetric Block frosted 
diffuser

85LM/W 120LM/W 120LM/W 100LM/W 85LM/W 85LM/W

Doubl
asymmetric

e Wall 
washer

Wall washer
(25°) (15°x40°)

 

105LM/W 105LM/W

Round  
Grating 
(30°/55°)

Base on CRI80  4000K

Diffuser

Wall washer  LM23GW



LLS-LM26

28
m

m

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005          Anodizing

CCT

CRI
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26mm slender lighting surface .

   Lm/m .
Multiple standard corner ( L type , X type , T type optional ) 

   available for free connection .

80 1100

·  A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
  grating 15°x40°, round grating 25°) to meet the needs of 
  various scenarios.

Ra90

3500

L=  600/ 1200/ 1800mm

25
m

m
26

m
m

L=  600/ 1200/ 1800mm

LLS-LM26GFXSS600-R23NW9X-DC

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - T-bar LM 26 NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S - 23W/m 23 No Power X - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS CGrating G

Flat X White W

24VDC Rigid 
module R >90 9

Customized S

15°x40° F

Black B

25° E

LLS - LM 26 G F X S S 600 - R 23 NW 9 X - D C

Ordering luminaires kits

Version -

        -/

(A)

15°x40° 14W / 1120LM 28W / 2240LM 42W / 3360LM

14W / 1120LM 28W / 2240LM 42W / 3360LM25°

Grating

Prismatic

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

600mm

1200mm

1800mm

Wall lamp (15°x40°)

Wall lamp (25°)

1. If 0.15-0.3m away from the wall, the 
effective wall washing distance is 
4-6m, and the best distance from the 
wall is 0.25m  

2. For wall washing, the best adjustable 
angle range is 5-10°, and the effective 
wall washing distance is 4-5m

1. If 0.15-0.3m away from the wall, the 
effective wall washing distance is 
2-4m, and the best distance from the 
wall is 0.3m

2. For wall washing, the optimal adjust-
able angle range is 5-10°, and the effec-
tive wall washing distance is 3-4m

26mm



LLS-LM23

Basic Parameters

AL6063-T5

Surface 
processing

Spraying RAL9003 
Spraying RAL9005          Anodizing

CCT

CRI

23mm slender lighting surface .

   Lm/m .
Multiple standard corner ( L type , X type , T type optional ) 

   available for free connection .
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80 1100

·  A variety of light distribution optional (diffuser, prismatic, round 
  grating 25°x60°x75°) to meet the needs of various scenarios.

Ra90

3500

LLS-LM23GWXSS600-F23NW8X-DC

Ordering Code

Category - Series Section 
Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser 

Nature Carrier Style Pro  
Color

End Cap 
Style Length - Light Source Type Light Source 

Power CCT CRI Power 
Type - Package Label 

Type

LLS - T-bar LM 23 Wall 
washing 
lens

W NO 
Carrier X Silver S Holeless 

end cap S - 23W/m 23 No Power X - COLORS 
Individual D COLORS CGrating G

Flat X White W

24VDC Rigid 
module R

>90 9

Customized S

Black B

LLS - LM 23 G W X S S 600 - F 23 NW 8 X - D C

Ordering luminaires kits

Version -

        -/

(A)

2700K SW

3000K WW

4000K NW

3500K PW

600mm

1200mm

1800mm

Wall washer (25°x60°x75°)

25°x60°x75° 14W / 1120LM 28W / 2240LM 42W / 3360LMGrating

L=  600/ 1200/ 1800mm

22
m

m
23

m
m

L=  600/ 1200/ 1800mm

If 0.5-1m away from the wall, the effective 
wall washing distance is 2-3m. The best 
distance from the wall is 0.8m, the main 
illumination on the wall is about 500lx, 
and the uniformity of illumination within 
2m is > 0.8.

23mm

58
m

m



Applications LH25
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LH25
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LH25  Surface mounted



LS25
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LM25
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LC25LE25
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LR25
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